
 
 

2026 Championships Calendar as at 14.11.2025   
 

Event Nomination Period ** On the date specified,       otherwise on or before 

  Opening 
9am  

Closing 
4pm 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 
(if needed) 

Round 5 
(if needed) 

Final District 
C of C 

** Mixed Pairs 
  

14th Dec 
2025 
(Sun) 

4th Jan 
2026 
(Sun) 

**Sun 11th Jan 
1pm    

**Sun 18th Jan 
1pm 

**Sun 25th Jan 
1pm 

 **Sun 1st Feb 
 1pm  

 **Sun 8th Feb 
1pm 

21st & 
22nd  
Feb 

** Men’s & Ladies 
 “A” Fours 

8th Feb 
(Sun) 

22nd Feb 
(Sun) 

   **Sun 1st Mar 
1pm 

**Sun 8th Mar 
1pm 

**Sun 15th Mar 
1pm 

  **Sun 29th Mar 
1pm 

18th & 
19th 
April 

Men’s & Ladies 
 “A” Pairs 

(On or before) 

1st Mar 
(Sun) 

15th Mar 
(Sun) 

 

 
Sun 22nd Mar 

 
Sun 29th Mar 

 

 
Sun 12th April 

 

  
Sun 19th April 

 

 **Sun 26th April 
1pm 

30th & 
31st 
May 

Men’s & Ladies "A" 
Singles 

(On or before) 

12th Apr 
(Sun) 

26th Apr 
(Sun) 

 
Sun 3rd May 

 

 
Sun 10th May 

 

 
Sun 17th May 

 

 
Sun 24th May 

 

 **Sun 7th June 
1pm 

20th & 
21st  
June 

Men’s & Ladies "B" 
Singles 

(On or Before) 

7th June 
(Sun) 

21st June 
(Sun) 

 
Sat 27th June 

 
Sun 28th June 

 
Sun 5th July 

 
Sun 12th July 

 
Sun 26th 

July 

**Sun 2nd Aug 
1pm 

                  
NA 

                
 Men’s & Ladies 

 Novice Singles 
(On or Before) 

26th July 
(Sun) 

2nd Aug 
(Sun) 

 
Sun 9th Aug 

 
Sun 16th Aug 

 
Sun 23rd Aug 

 
Sun 30th Aug 

 **Sun 6th Sept 
9am 

** Ladies  
Consistency 

5th Aug 
(Wed) 

19th Aug 
(Wed) 

**Wed 26th Aug **Wed 2nd  Sept **Wed 16th Sept **Wed 23rd Sept  **Wed 7th Oct 

** Mixed Fours 
 

16th Aug 
(Sun) 

30th Aug 
(Sun) 

**Sun 6th Sept **Sun 13th Sept 
1pm 

 

**Sun 20th Sept 
1pm 

 

**Sun 27th Sept 
1pm 

 

 **Sun 4th Oct 
1pm 

** Men’s & Ladies 
 “A” Triples  

20th Sept 
(Sun) 

4th Oct 
(Sun) 

**Sun 25th Oct 
1pm 

 **Sun 8th Nov 
1pm 

   **Sun 15th Nov 
1pm 

 

  **Sun 22nd Nov 
1pm 

Men’s & Ladies 
 "B" Pairs 

(On or Before) 

25th Oct 
(Sun) 

8th Nov 
(Sun) 

 
Sat 14th  Nov 

 
Sun 22nd Nov 

 
Sun 29th Nov 

  **Sun  6th Dec 
1pm 

All Players and Markers must wear the club uniform. There are no rollups or practice for participants on the day of a Championship game (unless approved by the Games Directors), only up & 
back trial ends before the commencement of the first end are allowed. Games’ Directors determine rinks to be used for Championship games. Please write date and times for On or Before 
games on the Championship White Board. All On or Before games must be completed by the specified date (noting that other club events that are already scheduled take precedence eg, 
Winter Carnival, Pelican 4s). If you are unable to organise your game to be played by the required date, please alert the Games Directors.   All dates are provisional & may change. 


